COM Express
GFA2184
Data Sheet
Sep 2020
mCOM10-L1900
Mini COM Express® Module
As machinery continues to expand to the Industrial Internet of
Things (IIoT), computer processors continue to evolve to perform

Data Sheet
Feb 2020
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MC10L19C6SZHA V1605B, 4 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19C7SZHA V1605B, 8 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19C8SZHA V1605B, 16 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19D6SZHA R1505G, 4 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19D7SZHA R1505G, 8 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19D8SZHA R1505G, 16 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19G6SZHA R1305G, 4 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19G7SZHA R1305G, 8 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19G8SZHA R1305G, 16 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader
MC10L19BBSZHF V1404i, 4 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader, extended temperature range
MC10L19BCSZHF V1404i, 8 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader, extended temperature range
MC10L19B8SZHF V1404i, 16 GByte DRAM, SD card interface, heat spreader, extended temperature range
COM Express
GFA2184
Data Sheet
Feb 2020